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2026 SES Region 1 & 8 and Under Championships - 2/21/2026 to 2/22/2026

Meet Program - Saturday 8 & Under Boys/10 & Under Girls(Diving)

#102 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals

XCEL-SE NT  8Gaganam, Krithik1

NAC-SE NT  8Ferdowsi, Liam2

NAC-SE NT  8Price, Noah3

NAC-SE NT  8Ludlam, Hanley4

NAC-SE NT  8Hassan, Amir5

XCEL-SE NT  8Strader, Everett J6

NAC-SE NT  8Igleheart, Bridwell7

8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals

XCEL-SE 1:51.78  8Kost, Brian1

XCEL-SE 1:40.88  6Morgan, Rieman Q2

ENSW-SE 1:39.47  8Kirby, Harrison S3

MTS-SE 1:38.41  8Choudhri, Enzo4

ENSW-SE 1:38.46  8Jimenez, Parker C5

ENSW-SE 1:39.55  6Haddad, Henry J6

XCEL-SE 1:51.48  8Marshall, Lincoln7

XCEL-SE 1:53.07  8Suryadevara, Kiran A8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals

ENSW-SE 1:31.57  8Moody, Case D1

ENSW-SE 1:29.05  8Neff, Auggie E2

XCEL-SE 1:22.25  8Sudduth, Lionel G3

XCEL-SE 1:17.42  7Dyatlovitsky, James4

NAC-SE 1:19.97  8Wilson, Hays5

ENSW-SE 1:23.97  8Naftel, Ben6

NAC-SE 1:31.52  7Weisser, Winston7

ENSW-SE 1:38.06  8Carter, Alex A8

#103 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

SE-A2:43.29

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

2

XCEL-SE NT  9Bird, Olivia W3

NAC-SE NT 10Trusler, Eva4

ENSW-SE NT  9Porter, Tilley J5

NAC-SE NT  9Steakley, Lily6

7

8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

ENSW-SE NT 10Osborne, Charlotte J1

ENSW-SE 3:37.03  9Stark, Ivy J2

ENSW-SE 3:31.03  9Johnson, Ruby P3

ENSW-SE 3:25.37  9Wolf, Abby J4

ENSW-SE 3:30.83 10Bledsoe, Hadley B5

ENSW-SE 3:33.10 10Boshier, Mary Grace E6

NAC-SE NT 10Shaba, Molly7

ENSW-SE NT 10Verner, Sloan A8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

ENSW-SE 3:20.68 10Williams, Claire A1

MTS-SE 3:17.27  9Knowlton, Sailor S2

XCEL-SE 3:08.48 10Whitehead, Meredith K3

ENSW-SE 2:56.63 10Oldacre, Allie A4

XCEL-SE 3:05.62 10To, Amelia5

ENSW-SE 3:13.73 10Sawyer, Millie M6

ENSW-SE 3:20.32 10Atria, Emily E7

ENSW-SE 3:21.67 10Backes, Stella M8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

MTS-SE 2:50.92 10Thacker, Elaine M1

XCEL-SE 2:50.49  9Wang, Bella X2

NAC-SE 2:45.88 10Truscello, Piper3

NAC-SE 2:43.55  9Cramer, Julia4

MTS-SE 2:44.89 10Colturi, Elizabeth C5

XCEL-SE 2:50.07  9Ramsey, Charlie A6

NAC-SE 2:50.78 10Drewry, Lucy7

XCEL-SE 2:55.11 10Tice, Nora R8

#106 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

XCEL-SE NT  7Tao, David N1

MTS-SE 41.34  6Dapper, Carter2

NAC-SE 34.22  8Ellis, Everett3

NAC-SE 33.40  7Hale, John4

LIFE-SE 33.80  7Gonti, Avyan5

NAC-SE 36.27  7Blackburn, Henry6

STAC-SE 50.87  7Delar0sa, Andrew D7

8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

XCEL-SE 31.44  8Gaganam, Krithik1

NAC-SE 29.54  7Li, Miles2

XCEL-SE 28.83  7Andrews, Noah C3

XCEL-SE 27.48  8Strader, Everett J4

MTS-SE 28.64  8Siedband, Pavel S5

LIFE-SE 29.28  8Kancharla, Dhruv6

XCEL-SE 30.06  7Nixon, Quinn E7

NAC-SE 31.66  6Wilson, Thomas8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals

XCEL-SE 26.65  7Tice, Aaron D1

NAC-SE 26.54  8Igleheart, Bridwell2

NAC-SE 26.19  7Qu, Aaron3

XCEL-SE 25.46  8Marshall, Lincoln4

XCEL-SE 25.81  7Brewer, Jacob W5

XCEL-SE 26.33  6Morgan, Rieman Q6

NAC-SE 26.65  8Ferdowsi, Liam7

MTS-SE 27.15  8Choudhri, Enzo8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals

NAC-SE 24.87  8Ludlam, Hanley1

NAC-SE 23.90  8Hassan, Amir2

ENSW-SE 23.27  8Kirby, Harrison S3

ENSW-SE 22.84  8Neff, Auggie E4

MTS-SE 22.92  8Dapper, Jackson5

ENSW-SE 23.89  8Carter, Alex A6

ENSW-SE 24.67  6Haddad, Henry J7

XCEL-SE 25.43  8Hawley, Ayden R8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals

XCEL-SE 21.89  8Kost, Brian1

ENSW-SE 21.67  8Moody, Case D2

XCEL-SE 21.25  7Mello, Theo3

NAC-SE 18.97  8Wilson, Hays4

XCEL-SE 19.85  7Dyatlovitsky, James5

XCEL-SE 21.35  7Smith, Hudson S6

NAC-SE 21.81  8Price, Noah7

XCEL-SE 22.27  8Suryadevara, Kiran A8

#107 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

SE-A38.29

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Finals

1

2

ENSW-SE NT  9Szelagowski, Livie K3

XCEL-SE NT  9Akula, Sahasra4

NAC-SE NT  9Thomasson, Morgan5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 13   Finals

1

NAC-SE NT  9Edmonds Cuellar, Luna2

LIFE-SE 1:10.45  9Avila, Emmanuelle3

NAC-SE 57.61  9Anderson Heffel, Skye4

ENSW-SE 58.60  9Massey, Lindsay J5

XCEL-SE 1:12.98  9Silla, Sahana S6

NAC-SE NT  9Pitts, Martha Ann7

8

Heat   3 of 13   Finals

NAC-SE 56.76  9Balasubramanian, Gabriela1

MTSC-SE 56.15  8Smith, Canaan2

STAC-SE 55.61  9Gaither, Roxy E3

ENSW-SE 54.88 10Turitto, Grace G4

NAC-SE 55.22  9Woods, Zora5

LIFE-SE 56.14  9O'Neal, Addyson6

XCEL-SE 56.66  9Binkley, Rowan E7

LIFE-SE 56.78  9Freyman, Julia8

Heat   4 of 13   Finals

XCEL-SE 54.51  9Mersis, Noah R1

XCEL-SE 53.53  9Li, Kerina2

NAC-SE 52.67  9Strous, Juno3

XCEL-SE 52.19  9Dorris, Merryn S4

ENSW-SE 52.57  9Thomas, Reagan L5

ENSW-SE 53.44 10Nagoshiner, Kate J6

NAC-SE 53.97  9Kleinhenz, Camille7

STAC-SE 54.57 10Konkle, Elizabeth W8

Heat   5 of 13   Finals

NAC-SE 51.72  9Sisk, Sadie1

XCEL-SE 51.50  9Matacale, Willa E2

NAC-SE 50.83  9Claytor, Olivia3

XCEL-SE 50.50 10Grimes, Avery C4

NAC-SE 50.53  9Capitanu, Alexandra5

NAC-SE 51.01  9Reynolds, Maggie6

NAC-SE 51.63  9Daeger, Ophelia7

NAC-SE 52.01  9Florence, Margaret8

Heat   6 of 13   Finals

ENSW-SE 49.64 10Williams, Claire A1

NAC-SE 49.46  9Carney, Lucy2

XCEL-SE 49.09  9Hsiao, Lucy S3

MTS-SE 48.82  9Knowlton, Sailor S4

ENSW-SE 48.83  9Valentine, Ellie B5

XCEL-SE 49.17  9McMullen, Riley6

XCEL-SE 49.47  9Gray, Kennedy R7

ENSW-SE 50.29 10Hall, Maria G8
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2026 SES Region 1 & 8 and Under Championships - 2/21/2026 to 2/22/2026

Meet Program - Saturday 8 & Under Boys/10 & Under Girls(Diving)

Heat   7  (#107 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

NAC-SE 48.70 10Lundgren, Mirabel1

XCEL-SE 48.33  9Bird, Olivia W2

MTSC-SE 47.86 10Gordon, Lake3

NAC-SE 47.17  9Benson, Bellamy4

ENSW-SE 47.35  9Seivers, Sloan R5

ENSW-SE 48.10  9Johnson, Ruby P6

XCEL-SE 48.63  9Kennedy, Zoya7

XCEL-SE 48.74  9Carnes, Laurel8

Heat   8 of 13   Finals

NAC-SE 46.89 10Ellis, Lainey1

NAC-SE 46.41  9Vogel, Caroline2

ENSW-SE 46.27 10Bledsoe, Hadley B3

ENSW-SE 46.08 10Fassbender, Claudia G4

NAC-SE 46.08  9Selph, Blake5

ENSW-SE 46.36  9Young, Cora M6

ENSW-SE 46.59 10Atria, Emily E7

XCEL-SE 47.03  9Gann, Anna M8

Heat   9 of 13   Finals

NAC-SE 45.86  9Chambless, Whitney1

XCEL-SE 45.72 10To, Amelia2

ENSW-SE 45.63  9Stark, Ivy J3

XCEL-SE 45.46  9Williams, Claire4

ENSW-SE 45.48 10Osborne, Charlotte J5

NAC-SE 45.63  9White, Kylie6

ENSW-SE 45.84  9Wolf, Abby J7

NAC-SE 45.94 10Halliburton, Sybil8

Heat   10 of 13   Finals

ENSW-SE 45.12 10Bahr, Georgia Neal E1

XCEL-SE 44.06  9Nguyen, Ella T2

ENSW-SE 43.77 10Sawyer, Millie M3

MTSC-SE 43.67 10Ramos, Isabella4

XCEL-SE 43.75 10Hoey, Clara5

ENSW-SE 43.94 10Gates, Margaret A6

XCEL-SE 45.01 10Deepe, Sydney D7

LIFE-SE 45.41 10Finley, Zeron8

Heat   11 of 13   Finals

ENSW-SE 43.38  9Porter, Tilley J1

XCEL-SE 43.03  9Brown, Farley Beth2

ENSW-SE 42.98 10Manning, Caroline A3

NAC-SE 41.99 10Trusler, Eva4

XCEL-SE 42.00 10Xu, Katelyn W5

XCEL-SE 42.99  9Ramsey, Charlie A6

NAC-SE 43.25  9Steakley, Lily7

NAC-SE 43.55  9Kirk, Everly-Elizabeth8

Heat   12 of 13   Finals

NAC-SE 41.94  9Hale, Margaret1

LIFE-SE 41.73 10Kancharla, Aarna2

XCEL-SE 41.13  9Johnston, Hannah3

NAC-SE 40.11 10Hall, Amelia4

ENSW-SE 40.91 10Kyle, Liv N5

ENSW-SE 41.43 10Oldacre, Allie A6

NAC-SE 41.79 10Hu, Lana7

NAC-SE 41.95 10Shaba, Molly8

Heat   13 of 13   Finals

NAC-SE 39.63 10Truscello, Piper1

NAC-SE 39.39 10Drewry, Lucy2

NAC-SE 39.06  9Cramer, Julia3

ENSW-SE 38.52  9Kuhn, Maddie K4

NAC-SE 38.54 10Thigpen, Frances5

ENSW-SE 39.17 10Backes, Stella M6

MTS-SE 39.56 10Colturi, Elizabeth C7

XCEL-SE 40.08 10Tice, Nora R8

#110 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1

XCEL-SE NT  7Tao, David N2

XCEL-SE 59.79  6Morgan, Rieman Q3

XCEL-SE 56.30  7Tice, Aaron D4

ENSW-SE 57.88  8Neff, Auggie E5

MTS-SE 1:36.31  8Siedband, Pavel S6

ENSW-SE NT  6Haddad, Henry J7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

ENSW-SE 48.64  8Moody, Case D1

ENSW-SE 47.86  8Jimenez, Parker C2

XCEL-SE 43.47  8Sudduth, Lionel G3

NAC-SE 39.00  8Wilson, Hays4

XCEL-SE 40.67  7Dyatlovitsky, James5

ENSW-SE 47.85  8Naftel, Ben6

XCEL-SE 48.54  7Mello, Theo7

NAC-SE 50.21  7Weisser, Winston8

#111 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

SE-A1:30.69

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

1

XCEL-SE NT  9Johnston, Hannah2

ENSW-SE NT  9Andrews, Hazel G3

XCEL-SE NT  9Tikhonov, Sofia V4

MTSC-SE NT  9Courtney, Bailey5

XCEL-SE NT  9Hsiao, Lucy S6

NAC-SE NT  9Turner, Bella7

8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

LIFE-SE 1:45.86 10Jamkhana, Ridah1

XCEL-SE 1:38.77 10To, Amelia2

XCEL-SE 1:37.05 10Xu, Katelyn W3

XCEL-SE 1:32.08 10Simkins, Abbey L4

MTS-SE 1:36.85 10Thacker, Elaine M5

NAC-SE 1:38.23 10Qu, Serena6

LIFE-SE 1:44.56  9Buyanovskiy, Skylar7

ENSW-SE 1:56.09 10Gates, Margaret A8

#114 Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

1

2

NAC-SE NT  7Qu, Aaron3

XCEL-SE NT  7Tao, David N4

XCEL-SE NT  7Smith, Hudson S5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

1

NAC-SE NT  8Ludlam, Hanley2

MTS-SE NT  8Choudhri, Enzo3

NAC-SE NT  8Ferdowsi, Liam4

NAC-SE NT  8Hassan, Amir5

XCEL-SE NT  8Strader, Everett J6

NAC-SE NT  8Ellis, Everett7

8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

NAC-SE NT  8Igleheart, Bridwell1

XCEL-SE 1:14.02  8Suryadevara, Kiran A2

XCEL-SE 1:04.44  7Mello, Theo3

MTS-SE 1:02.59  8Siedband, Pavel S4

XCEL-SE 1:02.90  6Morgan, Rieman Q5

LIFE-SE 1:04.53  8Kancharla, Dhruv6

NAC-SE NT  8Price, Noah7

XCEL-SE NT  8Hawley, Ayden R8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

XCEL-SE 58.05  8Kost, Brian1

GST-SE 55.64  7Mcneese, James P2

ENSW-SE 51.18  8Jimenez, Parker C3

NAC-SE 50.35  7Weisser, Winston4

XCEL-SE 50.83  8Sudduth, Lionel G5

ENSW-SE 52.14  8Naftel, Ben6

ENSW-SE 56.15  8Carter, Alex A7

ENSW-SE 1:02.45  8Kirby, Harrison S8

#115 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

SE-A1:38.09

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals

1

NAC-SE NT  9Selph, Blake2

NAC-SE NT  9Florence, Margaret3

XCEL-SE NT  9Li, Kerina4

ENSW-SE NT  9Valentine, Ellie B5

ENSW-SE NT  9Seivers, Sloan R6

ENSW-SE NT  9Jaeger, Sammy C7

8

Heat   2 of 7   Finals

NAC-SE NT  9Balasubramanian, Gabriela1

NAC-SE NT  9Capitanu, Alexandra2

NAC-SE NT  9Hale, Margaret3

MTSC-SE NT 10Ramos, Isabella4

NAC-SE NT  9Reynolds, Maggie5

XCEL-SE NT  9Bird, Olivia W6

XCEL-SE NT  9Hsiao, Lucy S7

NAC-SE NT  9Edmonds Cuellar, Luna8
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2026 SES Region 1 & 8 and Under Championships - 2/21/2026 to 2/22/2026

Meet Program - Saturday 8 & Under Boys/10 & Under Girls(Diving)

Heat   3  (#115 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

ENSW-SE 2:20.58 10Turitto, Grace G1

NAC-SE 2:14.74  9Strous, Juno2

MTSC-SE 2:08.95  8Smith, Canaan3

NAC-SE 2:07.02  9Benson, Bellamy4

MTSC-SE 2:08.79 10Gordon, Lake5

NAC-SE 2:11.67  9Chambless, Whitney6

XCEL-SE 2:16.16  9Matacale, Willa E7

STAC-SE NT 10Konkle, Elizabeth W8

Heat   4 of 7   Finals

NAC-SE 2:06.17 10Lundgren, Mirabel1

NAC-SE 2:04.89  9Daeger, Ophelia2

ENSW-SE 2:04.05  9Young, Cora M3

NAC-SE 2:02.34  9Claytor, Olivia4

ENSW-SE 2:02.62 10Nagoshiner, Kate J5

XCEL-SE 2:04.40  9Williams, Claire6

NAC-SE 2:05.72  9Woods, Zora7

NAC-SE 2:06.32 10Halliburton, Sybil8

Heat   5 of 7   Finals

ENSW-SE 1:58.85 10Hall, Maria G1

NAC-SE 1:57.57  9White, Kylie2

ENSW-SE 1:55.78 10Manning, Caroline A3

XCEL-SE 1:53.71  9Kennedy, Zoya4

NAC-SE 1:55.02  9Vogel, Caroline5

ENSW-SE 1:55.84 10Fassbender, Claudia G6

ENSW-SE 1:58.20  9Massey, Lindsay J7

ENSW-SE 1:59.35  9Andrews, Hazel G8

Heat   6 of 7   Finals

ENSW-SE 1:52.09  9Kuhn, Maddie K1

ENSW-SE 1:51.11 10Boshier, Mary Grace E2

XCEL-SE 1:50.59 10Whitehead, Meredith K3

ENSW-SE 1:49.41 10Verner, Sloan A4

NAC-SE 1:50.32  9Kirk, Everly-Elizabeth5

MTSC-SE 1:51.06  9Courtney, Bailey6

NAC-SE 1:51.27 10Ellis, Lainey7

XCEL-SE 1:52.68 10Hoey, Clara8

Heat   7 of 7   Finals

NAC-SE 1:48.27 10Qu, Serena1

XCEL-SE 1:47.82  9Nguyen, Ella T2

NAC-SE 1:43.10 10Hall, Amelia3

NAC-SE 1:40.31 10Trusler, Eva4

LIFE-SE 1:41.45 10Hallett, Samantha5

XCEL-SE 1:45.64 10Xu, Katelyn W6

ENSW-SE 1:47.88 10Bahr, Georgia Neal E7

XCEL-SE 1:49.04  9Wang, Bella X8

#118 Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Finals

1

2

XCEL-SE NT  7Tao, David N3

MTS-SE 35.61  6Dapper, Carter4

STAC-SE 37.30  7Delar0sa, Andrew D5

6

7

8

Heat   2 of 6   Finals

XCEL-SE 29.65  7Andrews, Noah C1

XCEL-SE 27.59  7Nixon, Quinn E2

XCEL-SE 25.75  8Hawley, Ayden R3

XCEL-SE 24.97  7Brewer, Jacob W4

NAC-SE 25.05  7Li, Miles5

NAC-SE 27.17  6Wilson, Thomas6

NAC-SE 28.04  7Blackburn, Henry7

LIFE-SE 32.45  7Gonti, Avyan8

Heat   3 of 6   Finals

XCEL-SE 24.14  7Tice, Aaron D1

NAC-SE 23.83  8Ellis, Everett2

XCEL-SE 22.68  8Strader, Everett J3

MTS-SE 22.27  8Siedband, Pavel S4

NAC-SE 22.44  7Hale, John5

MTS-SE 23.63  8Choudhri, Enzo6

XCEL-SE 23.94  8Gaganam, Krithik7

NAC-SE 24.22  7Qu, Aaron8

Heat   4 of 6   Finals

XCEL-SE 21.71  8Marshall, Lincoln1

NAC-SE 20.44  8Price, Noah2

XCEL-SE 20.34  7Mello, Theo3

XCEL-SE 20.23  8Kost, Brian4

GST-SE 20.34  7Mcneese, James P5

ENSW-SE 20.42  6Haddad, Henry J6

NAC-SE 21.16  8Igleheart, Bridwell7

NAC-SE 21.92  8Hassan, Amir8

Heat   5 of 6   Finals

NAC-SE 19.92  8Ferdowsi, Liam1

XCEL-SE 19.48  8Suryadevara, Kiran A2

MTS-SE 18.73  8Dapper, Jackson3

ENSW-SE 18.23  8Moody, Case D4

LIFE-SE 18.26  8Kancharla, Dhruv5

XCEL-SE 19.41  7Smith, Hudson S6

NAC-SE 19.65  8Ludlam, Hanley7

ENSW-SE 20.07  8Kirby, Harrison S8

Heat   6 of 6   Finals

ENSW-SE 17.40  8Jimenez, Parker C1

ENSW-SE 17.01  8Naftel, Ben2

XCEL-SE 16.90  8Sudduth, Lionel G3

NAC-SE 16.38  8Wilson, Hays4

XCEL-SE 16.90  7Dyatlovitsky, James5

NAC-SE 16.96  7Weisser, Winston6

ENSW-SE 17.17  8Neff, Auggie E7

ENSW-SE 17.76  8Carter, Alex A8

#119 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

SE-A32.49

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 13   Finals

NAC-SE NT  9Pitts, Martha Ann1

NAC-SE NT  9Thomasson, Morgan2

ENSW-SE NT  9Szelagowski, Livie K3

XCEL-SE 1:01.24  9Gallardo, Emma4

XCEL-SE 1:02.17  9Gann, Anna M5

XCEL-SE NT  9Binkley, Rowan E6

XCEL-SE NT  9Li, Kerina7

XCEL-SE NT  9Silla, Sahana S8

Heat   2 of 13   Finals

XCEL-SE 1:00.13  9Akula, Sahasra1

NAC-SE 53.31  9Anderson Heffel, Skye2

LIFE-SE 52.14  9O'Neal, Addyson3

LIFE-SE 51.47  9Freyman, Julia4

NAC-SE 51.80  9Florence, Margaret5

ENSW-SE 53.15  9Valentine, Ellie B6

LIFE-SE 57.82  9Avila, Emmanuelle7

NAC-SE 1:01.22  9Balasubramanian, Gabriela8

Heat   3 of 13   Finals

ENSW-SE 51.31  9Massey, Lindsay J1

ENSW-SE 50.27  9Porter, Tilley J2

NAC-SE 49.56  9Woods, Zora3

ENSW-SE 48.39 10Hall, Maria G4

XCEL-SE 49.16 10Grimes, Avery C5

XCEL-SE 50.26  9Dorris, Merryn S6

STAC-SE 51.24  9Gaither, Roxy E7

STAC-SE 51.43 10Konkle, Elizabeth W8

Heat   4 of 13   Finals

NAC-SE 47.75  9Sisk, Sadie1

NAC-SE 46.93 10Lundgren, Mirabel2

XCEL-SE 46.67  9McMullen, Riley3

NAC-SE 46.37  9Daeger, Ophelia4

NAC-SE 46.54  9Strous, Juno5

GST-SE 46.78 10Browning, Aeryn G6

ENSW-SE 47.68 10Nagoshiner, Kate J7

NAC-SE 48.13  9Reynolds, Maggie8

Heat   5 of 13   Finals

XCEL-SE 46.30  9Hsiao, Lucy S1

XCEL-SE 45.28  9Matacale, Willa E2

NAC-SE 44.78  9Capitanu, Alexandra3

NAC-SE 44.40  9Edmonds Cuellar, Luna4

ENSW-SE 44.69  9Wolf, Abby J5

NAC-SE 45.16  9Benson, Bellamy6

XCEL-SE 45.49  9Mersis, Noah R7

ENSW-SE 46.36  9Thomas, Reagan L8

Heat   6 of 13   Finals

ENSW-SE 43.98 10Osborne, Charlotte J1

XCEL-SE 43.58  9Kennedy, Zoya2

NAC-SE 42.39  9Chambless, Whitney3

NAC-SE 42.11  9Carney, Lucy4

NAC-SE 42.35  9Selph, Blake5

XCEL-SE 42.75  9Williams, Claire6

ENSW-SE 43.89  9Johnson, Ruby P7

NAC-SE 44.09  9Kleinhenz, Camille8

Heat   7 of 13   Finals

NAC-SE 41.71  9Vogel, Caroline1

ENSW-SE 41.44  9Seivers, Sloan R2

NAC-SE 40.00  9White, Kylie3

NAC-SE 39.76 10Shaba, Molly4

ENSW-SE 39.97  9Stark, Ivy J5

ENSW-SE 41.33 10Turitto, Grace G6

XCEL-SE 41.55 10Deepe, Sydney D7

LIFE-SE 41.91  9Buyanovskiy, Skylar8
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Meet Program - Saturday 8 & Under Boys/10 & Under Girls(Diving)

Heat   8  (#119 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

ENSW-SE 39.53 10Atria, Emily E1

ENSW-SE 39.27 10Boshier, Mary Grace E2

ENSW-SE 39.23 10Bahr, Georgia Neal E3

ENSW-SE 39.11  9Young, Cora M4

XCEL-SE 39.14  9Gray, Kennedy R5

ENSW-SE 39.26 10Fassbender, Claudia G6

NAC-SE 39.28 10Halliburton, Sybil7

MTSC-SE 39.64 10Gordon, Lake8

Heat   9 of 13   Finals

NAC-SE 38.76 10Ellis, Lainey1

ENSW-SE 38.55  9Andrews, Hazel G2

XCEL-SE 38.34 10Whitehead, Meredith K3

ENSW-SE 38.31 10Gates, Margaret A4

ENSW-SE 38.31 10Manning, Caroline A5

ENSW-SE 38.50 10Bledsoe, Hadley B6

XCEL-SE 38.60  9Tikhonov, Sofia V7

ENSW-SE 39.05 10Kyle, Liv N8

Heat   10 of 13   Finals

XCEL-SE 38.03 10Hoey, Clara1

ENSW-SE 37.96 10Williams, Claire A2

NAC-SE 37.76  9Steakley, Lily3

LIFE-SE 37.55 10Jamkhana, Ridah4

XCEL-SE 37.64  9Carnes, Laurel5

MTS-SE 37.93  9Knowlton, Sailor S6

XCEL-SE 37.97  9Brown, Farley Beth7

LIFE-SE 38.24 10Finley, Zeron8

Heat   11 of 13   Finals

LIFE-SE 37.43 10Hallett, Samantha1

ENSW-SE 37.27  9Kuhn, Maddie K2

NAC-SE 36.92  9Hale, Margaret3

ENSW-SE 36.78 10Oldacre, Allie A4

ENSW-SE 36.87 10Sawyer, Millie M5

NAC-SE 36.92  9Kirk, Everly-Elizabeth6

ENSW-SE 37.28  9Jaeger, Sammy C7

MTSC-SE 37.51  9Courtney, Bailey8

Heat   12 of 13   Finals

XCEL-SE 36.16 10Wesley, Bixby B1

XCEL-SE 35.77 10Tice, Nora R2

XCEL-SE 35.54  9Ramsey, Charlie A3

NAC-SE 34.89 10Trusler, Eva4

NAC-SE 35.33 10Truscello, Piper5

ENSW-SE 35.68 10Backes, Stella M6

LIFE-SE 36.13 10Kancharla, Aarna7

NAC-SE 36.20 10Drewry, Lucy8

Heat   13 of 13   Finals

NAC-SE 34.40 10Hu, Lana1

MTS-SE 33.61 10Colturi, Elizabeth C2

ENSW-SE 33.50 10Verner, Sloan A3

NAC-SE 33.05  9Turner, Bella4

NAC-SE 33.22  9Cramer, Julia5

MTS-SE 33.60 10Thacker, Elaine M6

XCEL-SE 34.12  9Johnston, Hannah7

NAC-SE 34.54 10Hall, Amelia8

#121 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

SE-A1:24.69

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 12   Finals

1

NAC-SE NT  9Anderson Heffel, Skye2

NAC-SE NT  9Pitts, Martha Ann3

NAC-SE NT  9Reynolds, Maggie4

ENSW-SE NT  9Szelagowski, Livie K5

NAC-SE NT  9Kleinhenz, Camille6

7

8

Heat   2 of 12   Finals

ENSW-SE NT  9Valentine, Ellie B1

NAC-SE NT 10Halliburton, Sybil2

STAC-SE 2:15.41  9Gaither, Roxy E3

GST-SE 2:13.37 10Browning, Aeryn G4

XCEL-SE 2:15.27  9Dorris, Merryn S5

XCEL-SE NT 10Grimes, Avery C6

NAC-SE NT  9Thomasson, Morgan7

NAC-SE NT  9Capitanu, Alexandra8

Heat   3 of 12   Finals

MTSC-SE 2:04.38  8Smith, Canaan1

NAC-SE 2:01.35  9Balasubramanian, Gabriela2

NAC-SE 1:58.85  9Sisk, Sadie3

MTS-SE 1:57.65  8Thomas, Rya4

XCEL-SE 1:58.08  9Li, Kerina5

ENSW-SE 1:59.85  9Massey, Lindsay J6

ENSW-SE 2:02.21  9Thomas, Reagan L7

XCEL-SE 2:12.13  9McMullen, Riley8

Heat   4 of 12   Finals

NAC-SE 1:56.45  9Carney, Lucy1

NAC-SE 1:55.87  9Strous, Juno2

NAC-SE 1:54.97  9Chambless, Whitney3

XCEL-SE 1:53.56  9Bird, Olivia W4

MTS-SE 1:54.36  9Knowlton, Sailor S5

XCEL-SE 1:55.87  9Gann, Anna M6

LIFE-SE 1:56.34  9Buyanovskiy, Skylar7

NAC-SE 1:57.18  9Claytor, Olivia8

Heat   5 of 12   Finals

ENSW-SE 1:52.20 10Nagoshiner, Kate J1

NAC-SE 1:51.54  9Benson, Bellamy2

XCEL-SE 1:50.43  9Brown, Farley Beth3

ENSW-SE 1:49.89  9Stark, Ivy J4

ENSW-SE 1:50.03  9Wolf, Abby J5

ENSW-SE 1:50.94 10Turitto, Grace G6

XCEL-SE 1:51.93  9Matacale, Willa E7

ENSW-SE 1:53.02 10Hall, Maria G8

Heat   6 of 12   Finals

MTSC-SE 1:48.52 10Gordon, Lake1

ENSW-SE 1:46.61 10Fassbender, Claudia G2

ENSW-SE 1:46.18  9Johnson, Ruby P3

NAC-SE 1:45.98 10Lundgren, Mirabel4

ENSW-SE 1:46.04  9Andrews, Hazel G5

ENSW-SE 1:46.41  9Jaeger, Sammy C6

XCEL-SE 1:46.73  9Carnes, Laurel7

ENSW-SE 1:48.52  9Young, Cora M8

Heat   7 of 12   Finals

LIFE-SE 1:45.67 10Finley, Zeron1

ENSW-SE 1:44.87 10Gates, Margaret A2

ENSW-SE 1:44.64 10Kyle, Liv N3

NAC-SE 1:43.95 10Shaba, Molly4

ENSW-SE 1:44.30  9Seivers, Sloan R5

NAC-SE 1:44.66  9Daeger, Ophelia6

LIFE-SE 1:45.63 10Kancharla, Aarna7

ENSW-SE 1:45.85 10Williams, Claire A8

Heat   8 of 12   Finals

NAC-SE 1:43.17  9Steakley, Lily1

XCEL-SE 1:42.97 10Hoey, Clara2

ENSW-SE 1:42.25 10Boshier, Mary Grace E3

NAC-SE 1:40.69  9Hale, Margaret4

NAC-SE 1:42.24  9Selph, Blake5

XCEL-SE 1:42.89  9Williams, Claire6

ENSW-SE 1:42.99 10Oldacre, Allie A7

LIFE-SE 1:43.45 10Hallett, Samantha8

Heat   9 of 12   Finals

ENSW-SE 1:39.97 10Bledsoe, Hadley B1

NAC-SE 1:39.45 10Ellis, Lainey2

ENSW-SE 1:38.98 10Bahr, Georgia Neal E3

ENSW-SE 1:38.65 10Manning, Caroline A4

ENSW-SE 1:38.86 10Sawyer, Millie M5

XCEL-SE 1:39.09 10Whitehead, Meredith K6

NAC-SE 1:39.64  9Vogel, Caroline7

XCEL-SE 1:40.69  9Nguyen, Ella T8

Heat   10 of 12   Finals

NAC-SE 1:38.38  9Edmonds Cuellar, Luna1

ENSW-SE 1:36.03 10Backes, Stella M2

XCEL-SE 1:35.31 10To, Amelia3

NAC-SE 1:34.62  9Kirk, Everly-Elizabeth4

ENSW-SE 1:34.83 10Atria, Emily E5

MTSC-SE 1:35.44 10Ramos, Isabella6

MTSC-SE 1:38.38  9Courtney, Bailey7

NAC-SE 1:38.53  9White, Kylie8

Heat   11 of 12   Finals

XCEL-SE 1:33.20  9Ramsey, Charlie A1

ENSW-SE 1:32.00  9Kuhn, Maddie K2

NAC-SE 1:31.20 10Truscello, Piper3

XCEL-SE 1:29.44  9Johnston, Hannah4

XCEL-SE 1:29.84 10Tice, Nora R5

XCEL-SE 1:31.91 10Xu, Katelyn W6

NAC-SE 1:32.28 10Drewry, Lucy7

LIFE-SE 1:34.33 10Jamkhana, Ridah8

Heat   12 of 12   Finals

NAC-SE 1:28.31 10Hall, Amelia1

MTS-SE 1:27.60 10Thacker, Elaine M2

NAC-SE 1:27.26 10Qu, Serena3

XCEL-SE 1:26.16 10Wesley, Bixby B4

ENSW-SE 1:26.78 10Verner, Sloan A5

NAC-SE 1:27.33  9Cramer, Julia6

NAC-SE 1:28.25 10Hu, Lana7

NAC-SE 1:28.75 10Thigpen, Frances8
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Meet Program - Saturday 8 & Under Boys/10 & Under Girls(Diving)

#124 Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

C 1:40.27NAC-SE1

Ellis, Everett 8 Wilson, Thomas 6

Li, Miles 7 Qu, Aaron 7

B 1:32.47XCEL-SE2

Kost, Brian 8 Marshall, Lincoln 8

Mello, Theo 7 Morgan, Rieman Q 6

A 1:13.55XCEL-SE3

Dyatlovitsky, James 7 Suryadevara, Kiran A 8

Smith, Hudson S 7 Sudduth, Lionel G 8

A 1:09.34ENSW-SE4

Neff, Auggie E 8 Jimenez, Parker C 8

Carter, Alex A 8 Naftel, Ben 8

A 1:12.91NAC-SE5

Weisser, Winston 7 Ferdowsi, Liam 8

Ludlam, Hanley 8 Wilson, Hays 8

B 1:25.96NAC-SE6

Igleheart, Bridwell 8 Hale, John 7

Hassan, Amir 8 Price, Noah 8

A 1:40.24MTS-SE7

Siedband, Pavel S 8 Choudhri, Enzo 8

Dapper, Carter 6 Dapper, Jackson 8

C 1:47.96XCEL-SE8

Gaganam, Krithik 8 Brewer, Jacob W 7

Tice, Aaron D 7 Strader, Everett J 8

#125 Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

 1

E 2:54.34ENSW-SE2

Seivers, Sloan R 9 Johnson, Ruby P 9

Nagoshiner, Kate J 10 Turitto, Grace G 10

D 2:38.03ENSW-SE3

Boshier, Mary Grace E 10 Atria, Emily E 10

Stark, Ivy J 9 Fassbender, Claudia G 10

C 2:34.55XCEL-SE4

Hoey, Clara 10 Tikhonov, Sofia V 9

Whitehead, Meredith K 10 Brown, Farley Beth 9

C 2:35.33ENSW-SE5

Andrews, Hazel G 9 Kyle, Liv N 10

Bahr, Georgia Neal E 10 Bledsoe, Hadley B 10

D 2:47.82XCEL-SE6

Gray, Kennedy R 9 Deepe, Sydney D 10

Nguyen, Ella T 9 To, Amelia 10

 7

 8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

B 2:31.85ENSW-SE1

Backes, Stella M 10 Manning, Caroline A 10

Williams, Claire A 10 Gates, Margaret A 10

C 2:27.80NAC-SE2

Hale, Margaret 9 Steakley, Lily 9

Kirk, Everly-Elizabeth 9 Drewry, Lucy 10

B 2:19.16NAC-SE3

Hall, Amelia 10 Truscello, Piper 10

Trusler, Eva 10 Hu, Lana 10

A 2:10.44NAC-SE4

Thigpen, Frances 10 Cramer, Julia 9

Turner, Bella 9 Qu, Serena 10

A 2:15.71XCEL-SE5

Simkins, Abbey L 10 Tice, Nora R 10

Ramsey, Charlie A 9 Johnston, Hannah 9

A 2:22.83ENSW-SE6

Kuhn, Maddie K 9 Oldacre, Allie A 10

Sawyer, Millie M 10 Verner, Sloan A 10

B 2:28.82XCEL-SE7

Xu, Katelyn W 10 Carnes, Laurel 9

Wang, Bella X 9 Wesley, Bixby B 10

A 2:32.45LIFE-SE8

#127 Girls 10 & Under 500 Yard Freestyle

SE-A6:57.39

AgeName   Team Seed Time

No entries for event---


